The Rhode Island March 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 07, 2021 10:27 AM
Contact Information

Name: DANIEL FITZGERALD Phone: 4015335176

Address: 260 West Exchange Street
Email: daniel.fitzgerald@lung.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget

Cancer

Environment



Health & Safety,Tobacco

Supplemental Budget

Tobacco

Vaping / E-Cigarettes

Reported Bills:

H5189

H5246

H5445

H5548

H5571

H5633

H5716

H6017

H6047

S0078

S0258



50263

Reported Public Bodies:

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Environmental Management, Department of

Governor, Office of

Health, Department of

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

Danica lacoi

General Assembly

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

Office of the Governor



