March 2021 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: Apr 07, 2021 10:27 AM

Contact Information

DANIEL FITZGERALD **Phone:** 4015335176 Name:

Address: 260 West Exchange Street **Email:** daniel.fitzgerald@lung.org

Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 31, 2021	Salary	\$144.00	AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Mar 31, 2021	\$50.00	Megan Cotter	Megan Cotter	State Representative	Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Budget

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Cancer

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Environment

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Health & Safety, Tobacco

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Supplemental Budget

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Tobacco

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Vaping / E-Cigarettes

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

H5189					
H5189	Neutral	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5246					
H5246	Neutral	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5445					
H5445	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5548					
H5548	Oppose	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5571					
H5571	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5633					
H5633	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H5716					
H5716	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H6017					
H6017	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
H6047					
H6047	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			
S0078					
S0078	Promote	DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION			

S0258

S0258 Promote DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION
S0263

S0263 Promote

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Environmental Management, Department of

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Governor, Office of

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Health, Department of

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

Danica Iacoi

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

General Assembly

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION

Office of the Governor

DANIEL FITZGERALD on behalf of AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION